APS International School
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Month - April
“No. Day Date Special Event & Holidays
1 Sunday 06/04/2025 RAM NAVMI
2 Thursday | 10/04/2025 MAHAVIR JAYANTI
3 Saturday | 12/04/2025 BAISAKHI CELEBRATION
4 Sunday 13/04/2025 BAISAKHI
5 Monday 14/04/2025 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
6 Friday 18/04/2025 GOOD FRIDAY
Month - May
7 Saturday 03/05/2025 Parent Orientation Programme
8 Monday 05/05/2025 Unit Test | Starts
9 Monday 12/05/2025 BUDDH PURNIMA.
10 Saturday 17/05/2025 Parent Teacher Meeting .
11 Wednesday | 21/05/2025 Commencement of Summer Camp and Vacations
Month - July
12 Tuesday | 01/07/2025 School Reopen R
13 Sunday 06/07/2025 MOHARRAM
14 Saturday | 19/07/2025 Investiture Ceremony
15 Monday 28/07/2025 Unit Test |l Starts
Month - August B
16 Friday | 08/08/2025 Parent Teacher Meeting
17 Saturday 09/08/2025 e RAKSHA BANDHAN
18 Friday :15/08/2025 Independay Day Celebration
19 Saturday 16/08/2025 _JANAMASHTMI
20 Wednesday | 27/08/2025 GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATION
Month - September
21 Saturday 06/09/2025 | ID-E-MILAD/ ANANT CHATURDASI/BARAWAFAAT
22 Monday~“"| '15/09/2025 Summative Assessment |
23 Tuesday 30/09/2025 Maha Astami
Month - October
24 Wednesday | 01/10/2025 Maha Navmi
25 Thursday 02/10/2025 GANDHI JAYANTI
26 Thursday 02/10/2025 DUSHEHRA
27 Thuesday 07/10/2025 BALMIKI JAYANTI
28 Monday 13/10/2025 Answer Script & Result Declaration
29 Sunday 19/10/2025 DHANTERAS
30 Monday 20/10/2025 DEEPAWALI
31 Wednesday | 22/10/2025 GOVERDHAN PUJA
32 Thursday 23/10/2025 BHAIYA DOOJ
33 Monday 27/10/2025 CHHATH POOJA




Month - November

34 Wednesday | 05/11/2025 GURU NANAK JAYANTI
35 : Monday 24/11/2025 Unit Test Il
Month - December
36 Saturday 13/12/2025 Parent Teacher Meeting
37 Thursday | 25/12/2025 CHRISTMAS DAY
Month - January
38 Thursday 01/01/2026 ; NEW YEAR I?AY
39 Saturday | 03/01/2026 HAZRAT ALI BIRTHDAY
40 Friday 09/01/2026 Gl:Jru Govind Singh Jayanti
41 Wednesday | 14/01/2026 Makar Sankranti
42 Friday 23/01/2026 — VASANT PANCHMI
43 Monday 26/01/2026 ~ Republic Day Celebration
44 Tuesday 27/01/2026 Unit Test IV
Month - February o
45 Saturday 14/02/2026 Parent Teacher Meeting
46 Sunday 15/02/2026 MAHA SHIV RATRI HOLIDAY
47 Friday 27/02/2026 : Annual Concert
7 Month - March
48 Wednesday 64/03/2026 HOLIKA DAHAN
49 i Thursday 05/03/2026 HOLI HOLIDAY
50 | Friday 06/03/2026 Summative Assessment ||
51 Saturday 28/03/2026 kPatl'ent Teacher Meeting (Final Result Declaration)
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